W L FINISH

2014 AAU Men's

International Fastpitch Tournament

POOL A

TEAM

1 Hill United Chiefs CAN
2 Venezolanos VEN
3 Minnesota Angels USA
4 Jamaica JAM
TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY TIME FIELD
A1 A2 THU 10a 13
A2 A4 THU 12p 13
A2 A3 FRI 9a 10
A1 A3 FRI 1p 13
A1 A4 FRI 3p 13
A3 A4 FRI 7p 12

AAL NATIONAL
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POOL B

TEAM
1 New York Gremlins
2 La Universidad de Zulia
3 Los Gator de Venezuela
4 Farah SBC

TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY
B 1 B2 THU
B3 B 4 THU
B 1 B3 THU
B2 B3 FRI
B 1 B 4 FRI
B2 B 4 FRI

SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

COUNTRY
USA
VEN
VEN
VEN
TIME FIELD
10a 12
2p 13
4p 14
11a 10
1p 11
5p 13



W L FINISH

POOL C
TEAM

AARL NATIONAL
CHRAMPIONSHIPS
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COUNTRY W L FINISH

1 Team Minnesota USA
2 Giants de Venezuela VEN
3 Toronto Bat-Men CAN
4 Bravos de Venezuela VEN
TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY TIME FIELD
c2 C4 THU 10a 15
c1 Cc3 FRI 9a 15
Cc3 C4 FRI 1p 15
C1 C4 FRI 3p 15
C1 c2 FRI 5p 15
c2 C3 FRI 7p 15

2014 AAU Men's
International Fastpitch Tournament

POOL
TEAM

1 Lanceros de Venezuela

2 Maracaibo

D

3 Niagara Fury

4 New York Express

TEAM SCORE
D1
D3
D2
D2
D1
D1

SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TEAM SCORE DAY

D2
D4
D3
D4
D3
D4

THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI

COUNTRY
VEN
VEN
CAN
USA
TIME FIELD
10a 14
2p 10
4p 10
6p 10
9a 13
3p 14



W L FINISH

2014 AAU Men's
International Fastpitch Tournament

POOL E

TEAM
1 Aqua Specialists of PA
2 Equipo Aguilos de Venezuela
3 Sudbury Relics
4 Combatiente Fastpitch

TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY
E1 E2 THU
E3 34 THU
E1 E3 THU
E2 E4 FRI
E2 E3 FRI
E1 E4 FRI

AAL NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIPS

*
*
*
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COUNTRY W L FINISH

USA
VEN
CAN
VEN
TIME FIELD
10a 10
2p 15
6p 13
%9a 12
11a 12
3p 11

POOL F
TEAM

1 Indios de Venezuela
2 Royal Hammer of Canada

3 Los Socios
4 Maccabi USA

SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY
F2 F3 THU
F2 F4 THU
F1 F2 FRI
F3 F4 FRI
F1 F3 FRI
F1 F4 FRI

COUNTRY
VEN
CAN
VEN
USA

TIME FIELD
12p 10
6p 14
9a 14
11a 14
1p 14
5p 14
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2014 AAU Men's
International Fastpitch Tournament

ARL NATIONAL
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POOL G POOL H
TEAM COUNTRY W L FINISH TEAM COUNTRY
1 Sopotocientos de Venezuela VEN 1 Cavaliers de Venezuela VEN
2 Almera Sports VEN 2 Bama/Broadway Fastpitch USA/CAN
3 The Force CAN 3 Oriundo Soy VEN
4 The Bar's NAFA Selects USA 4 Diamond Kings Fastpitch CAN
TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY TIME FIELD TEAM SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY TIME FIELD
G1 G2 THU 12p 12 H1 H2 THU 12p 15
G2 G3 THU 2p 12 H3 H 4 THU 4p 15
G3 G4 THU 4p 12 H2 H 4 THU é6p 15
G2 G4 THU 6p 12 H2 H3 FRI 1p 12
G1 G4 FRI 5p 10 H1 H 4 FRI  5p 11
G1 G3 FRI 7p 10 H1 H3 FRI 7p 11

SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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International Fastpitch Tournament

2014 AAU Men's

POOL J

TEAM
1 Nationales de Venezuela

2 SuperChiefs
3 Argentina National Team
4 Fundacion Bravos de Caracas

THU

THU

THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
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SCHEDULE IS TENTATIVE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SCORE TEAM SCORE DAY

AAL NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHI
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COUNTRY W L FINISH

VEN
USA
ARG
VEN
TIME FIELD
12p 14
2p 14
4p 13
11a 13
3p 12
5p 12

TEAM

1 New York Swashbucklers
2 Sureno Soy

3 Capitalinos de Caracas

4 Lo Tengo.com
5 AAA Razorbacks

TEAM _SCORE

K4

K3

K2

K2

K1

K1

K3

K1

K2

K1

POOL

TEAM _SCORE DAY

K5
K5
K4
K3
K2
K5
K4
K4
K5
K3

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

COUNTRY
USA

VEN
VEN

VEN
BAH

TIME FIELD

10a

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
13



